Pos Num
1. 4082
2. 4165
3. 4072
4. 4115
5. 4137
6. 4145
7. 4053
8. 4027
9. 4006
10. 4054
11. 4091
12. 4084
13. 4093
14. 4124
15. 4135
16. 4021
17. 4042
18. 4130
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Apellido
QUIROGARICO
BLANCO HENAO
Ortega

DIAZ GONZALEZ
SERRATO VEGA
DUARTE CASTILLO
VICEN RODRIGU
RUIZ NAVARRO
CALVO NIETO

LEAL ORTEGA
ORTIZ ALMONACID
GUISAO AGUILAR
BENAVIDES ZAPATA
MESA DOMINGUEZ
MEJIA ZAPATA
APONTE GUTIERREZ
LASSO STERLING
RAMIREZ GARCIA
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RONDA CLASIFICATORIA PRIMERA SERIE
PUSH BIKES MASCULINO 4 ANOS

Nombre
CRISTOPHER CAMILO
JUAN GUILLERMO
Julen

JERONIMO

ELIAN SANTIAGO
ANDREW

EMILIANO
MACKENZIE HANNS
MARTIN SANTIAGO
LAURA ORTEGA

IAN SANTIAGO
MATIAS

MARCO

LUCAS

JESSE

JUAN FELIPE
LUCIANO

JACOBO
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Vueltas

N NN W WWWWWWWWWwwWwwWwwowow

avena
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Tiempo

00:05:25
00:05:31
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:06:06
00:06:28
00:06:45
00:07:24
00:07:35
00:07:37
00:07:59
00:08:07
00:08:10
00:08:10
00:08:29
00:05:31
00:06:32
00:06:56

Pasan a la final
Pasan a la final
Pasan a la final

-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
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